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MARKET CALENDAR    

2020    

Saturday October 31 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Tuesday November 3 Mt Martha South Beach Market Mt Martha House Lawn 

Sunday November 15 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Sunday November 29 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Sunday December 6 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Saturday December 12 Mt Martha South Beach Market Mt Martha House Lawn 

2021   

Sunday January 3 Moorooduc Station Market Moorooduc  

Friday January 8 Soul Night Market Brighton Beach 

Sunday January 17 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Saturday January 30 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Friday February 5 Soul Night Market Brighton Beach 

Sunday February 7 Moorooduc Station Market Moorooduc  

Saturday February 13 Mt Martha South Beach Market Mt Martha House Lawn 

Sunday February 21 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Friday March 5 Soul Night Market Brighton Beach 

Sunday March 7 Moorooduc Station Market Moorooduc  

Saturday March 13 The 5ifth Market  Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

Sunday March 21 Lakeside Market Lakeside Park, Pakenham 

Monday April 5 Mt Martha South Beach Market Mt Martha House Lawn 

Friday May 21 Soul Night Market PCT, Mornington  

Saturday May 29 The 5ifth Market Bicentennial Park, Chelsea 

 


